
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 111770 Kasper  Poulsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12 200/17 400/29
2 99867 Mia Hviid  Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/14 199/11 399/25
3 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/11 200/09 397/20
4 123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/08 198/10 395/18
5 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/10 196/09 392/19
6 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10 194/06 392/16
7 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/10 194/09 391/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 130317 Julie Koustrup Rosenholm Skytteforening 198/12 200/14 398/26
2 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05 199/08 398/13
3 119881 Benjamin  Ibsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 198/11 199/10 397/21
4 126984 Cecilie Borg Trampedach Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/09 197/10 394/19
5 126785 Mads  Fravsbøl Århus Riffelskytte klub 197/10 197/08 394/18
6 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04 198/08 393/12
7 126906 Anton  Sejersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/11 194/04 390/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 129848 Mikkel Thoudal  Larsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/07 196/07 391/14
2 127125 Jamie Køller Vejrum Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 193/07 384/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 132694 Mille Silkjær Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12 197/06 397/18
2 131323 Alfred Bale Dutschhe Århus Riffelskytte klub 196/06 197/07 393/13
3 132697 Mathilde Nykjær Hallstrøm Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07 192/00 386/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 114483 Thomas Marding Thorsen-

Poulsen
Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 198/12 396/22

2 110272 Anders Herman Laursen Randers Skyttekreds 194/05 199/12 393/17
3 113292 Maja K Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/05 195/06 389/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 99536 Nicolaj August Brock Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 196/09 394/19
2 107021 Jeppe  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 197/06 194/07 391/13
3 102108 Julie Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 192/06 198/07 390/13
4 128686 Frederik Nørgaard Randers Skyttekreds 188/03 190/03 378/06
5 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 189/03 184/03 373/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/04 196/06 389/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 104261 Bjørn Voigt Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 190/07 381/10
2 101277 Annemette Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 190/06 190/04 380/10
3 114387 Julie H Christiansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 185/01 186/04 371/05
4 117976 Rune Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 184/01 184/02 368/03
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5 95349 Kristian Gyldenløv Århus Riffelskytte klub 186/03 182/00 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 96549 Anders  Søballe  Vej Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 196/02 197/05 393/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 107022 Stinna  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 192/02 189/04 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 80671 Maybritt Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 173/01 162/01 335/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 199/11 198/07 397/18
2 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 200/14 197/09 397/23
3 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197/06 199/10 396/16
4 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 198/09 198/10 396/19
5 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/06 197/09 396/15
6 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06 197/03 396/09
7 78249 Michael Brasch Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/12 198/08 395/20
8 23027 Brit Henriksen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06 198/06 394/12
9 22902 Tina Krarup Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/06 197/06 394/12
10 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 197/12 196/08 393/20
11 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/06 197/09 392/15
12 116151 Rene  Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/11 194/09 391/20
13 107020 Lene  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 194/05 195/05 389/10
14 96548 Rasmus Vej Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 191/03 196/06 387/09
15 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 192/03 386/08
16 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 192/03 192/02 384/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 130241 Henrik  Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/05 196/06 391/11
2 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/06 194/03 390/09
3 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02 196/06 389/08
4 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/09 194/05 389/14
5 96188 Mads Rasmussen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 193/05 193/05 386/10
6 129847 Tom  Thoudal  Larsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/01 189/00 377/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 129846 Thomas  Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06 189/05 385/11
2 24187 Martin D-Christensen Balle skytteforening 187/02 190/06 377/08
3 127765 Lone Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 188/03 187/02 375/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/11 198/08 398/19
2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/11 199/09 397/20
3 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/06 198/08 395/14
4 26443 Bjarne Brøndum Jacobsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/07 198/04 395/11
5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/04 198/05 390/09
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/08 193/05 389/13
2 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04 194/06 387/10
3 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/05 191/06 387/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 192/02 191/04 383/06
2 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/00 184/02 374/02
3 23823 Carl Evald Poulsen Balle skytteforening 176/01 183/01 359/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/04 198/09 390/13
2 129845 Tommy  Jensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/05 194/07 384/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 111770 Kasper  Poulsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12 200/15 400/27
2 99867 Mia Hviid  Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10 200/14 400/24
3 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18
4 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06 199/07 399/13
5 126984 Cecilie Borg Trampedach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10 199/07 398/17
6 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 197/07 200/07 397/14
7 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08 196/04 394/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 126785 Mads  Fravsbøl Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/04 195/06 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 130317 Julie Koustrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05 199/09 397/14
2 132692 Emil Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03 197/04 393/07
3 131323 Alfred Bale Dutschhe Århus Riffelskytte klub 196/05 196/07 392/12
4 132691 Mads Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/02 194/03 383/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 114483 Thomas Marding Thorsen-

Poulsen
Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06 198/06 398/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 99536 Nicolaj August Brock Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08 197/06 395/14
2 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/01 195/03 392/04
3 107021 Jeppe  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 191/02 192/02 383/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03 192/03 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 114387 Julie H Christiansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 184/01 190/01 374/02
2 95349 Kristian Gyldenløv Århus Riffelskytte klub 188/00 184/03 372/03
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3 117976 Rune Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 184/02 182/02 366/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 107022 Stinna  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 191/02 195/05 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 80671 Maybritt Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 153/01 166/00 319/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 23027 Brit Henriksen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/09 200/10 399/19
2 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 200/06 199/07 399/13
3 116151 Rene  Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/07 200/08 398/15
4 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/07 199/10 398/17
5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/04 199/07 398/11
6 78249 Michael Brasch Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/02 199/05 397/07
7 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 200/06 197/04 397/10
8 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/08 197/09 396/17
9 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06 196/07 395/13
10 96548 Rasmus Vej Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 196/06 196/05 392/11
11 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06 196/03 391/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 130241 Henrik  Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 196/05 198/05 394/10
2 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/01 195/05 390/06
3 107020 Lene  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 196/06 192/04 388/10
4 127765 Lone Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/01 186/00 375/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/06 200/05 400/11
2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07 200/04 399/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/07 199/03 395/10
2 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02 196/02 389/04
3 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 196/01 186/02 382/03
4 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/01 182/00 372/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 129845 Tommy  Jensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/03 194/04 390/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 99867 Mia Hviid  Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/14
2 111770 Kasper  Poulsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12
3 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10
4 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/11
5 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/10
6 123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/08
7 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/10
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05
2 130317 Julie Koustrup Rosenholm Skytteforening 198/12
3 119881 Benjamin  Ibsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 198/11
4 126785 Mads  Fravsbøl Århus Riffelskytte klub 197/10
5 126984 Cecilie Borg Trampedach Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/09
6 126906 Anton  Sejersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/11
7 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 129848 Mikkel Thoudal  Larsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/07
2 127125 Jamie Køller Vejrum Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 132694 Mille Silkjær Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12
2 131323 Alfred Bale Dutschhe Århus Riffelskytte klub 196/06
3 132697 Mathilde Nykjær Hallstrøm Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 114483 Thomas Marding Thorsen-

Poulsen
Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

2 113292 Maja K Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/05
2 110272 Anders Herman Laursen Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 99536 Nicolaj August Brock Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10
2 107021 Jeppe  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 197/06
3 102108 Julie Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 192/06
4 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 189/03
5 128686 Frederik Nørgaard Randers Skyttekreds 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 104261 Bjørn Voigt Randers Skyttekreds 191/03
2 101277 Annemette Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 190/06
3 95349 Kristian Gyldenløv Århus Riffelskytte klub 186/03
4 114387 Julie H Christiansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 185/01
5 117976 Rune Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 96549 Anders  Søballe  Vej Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 196/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 107022 Stinna  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 192/02
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 80671 Maybritt Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 173/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 200/14
2 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 199/11
3 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06
3 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/06
5 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 198/09
6 78249 Michael Brasch Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/12
6 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 197/12
8 116151 Rene  Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/11
9 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197/06
9 22902 Tina Krarup Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/06
11 23027 Brit Henriksen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06
12 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/06
13 107020 Lene  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 194/05
13 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05
15 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 192/03
16 96548 Rasmus Vej Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/06
2 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/09
3 130241 Henrik  Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/05
4 96188 Mads Rasmussen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 193/05
5 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02
6 129847 Tom  Thoudal  Larsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 129846 Thomas  Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06
2 127765 Lone Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 188/03
3 24187 Martin D-Christensen Balle skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/11
2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/11
3 26443 Bjarne Brøndum Jacobsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/07
4 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/06
5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/08
2 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/05
3 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 192/02
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2 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/00
3 23823 Carl Evald Poulsen Balle skytteforening 176/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/04
2 129845 Tommy  Jensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 111770 Kasper  Poulsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12
2 99867 Mia Hviid  Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10
3 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09
4 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06
5 126984 Cecilie Borg Trampedach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10
6 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08
7 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 197/07
8 123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 192/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 126785 Mads  Fravsbøl Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 130317 Julie Koustrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05
2 131323 Alfred Bale Dutschhe Århus Riffelskytte klub 196/05
3 132692 Emil Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03
4 132691 Mads Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 114483 Thomas Marding Thorsen-

Poulsen
Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 99536 Nicolaj August Brock Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08
2 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/01
3 107021 Jeppe  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 95349 Kristian Gyldenløv Århus Riffelskytte klub 188/00
2 117976 Rune Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 184/02
3 114387 Julie H Christiansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 107022 Stinna  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 80671 Maybritt Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 153/01
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Ingen resultater at vise

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 200/06
1 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 200/06
3 23027 Brit Henriksen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/09
4 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/08
5 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/07
6 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06
7 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/04
8 116151 Rene  Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/07
9 78249 Michael Brasch Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/02
10 96548 Rasmus Vej Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 196/06
11 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 107020 Lene  Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyt.. 196/06
2 130241 Henrik  Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 196/05
3 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/01
4 127765 Lone Bjørnholdt Knudsen Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/06
2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/07
2 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 196/01
3 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02
4 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 129845 Tommy  Jensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/03
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